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Natality Table A6b.  Top 100 Baby Names of Boys for Residents, 2009

        Cumulative           Cumulative

Rank First Name N % N %   Rank First Name N % N %

1 ALEXANDER 448 1.0 448 1.0   51 BRANDON 161 0.4 13,454 29.4

2 JACOB 431 0.9 879 1.9   52 BRAYDEN 161 0.4 13,615 29.8

3 WILLIAM 420 0.9 1,299 2.8   53 OLIVER 160 0.4 13,775 30.1

4 ETHAN 419 0.9 1,718 3.8   54 JORDAN 159 0.3 13,934 30.5

5 DANIEL 391 0.9 2,109 4.6   55 AARON 157 0.3 14,091 30.8

6 LOGAN 351 0.8 2,460 5.4   56 LEVI 157 0.3 14,248 31.2

7 BENJAMIN 346 0.8 2,806 6.1   57 LUKE 155 0.3 14,403 31.5

8 AIDEN 339 0.7 3,145 6.9   58 NICHOLAS 153 0.3 14,556 31.9

9 SAMUEL 335 0.7 3,480 7.6   59 ADRIAN 149 0.3 14,705 32.2

10 DAVID 332 0.7 3,812 8.3   60 BLAKE 148 0.3 14,853 32.5

11 MICHAEL 320 0.7 4,132 9.0   61 JULIAN 147 0.3 15,000 32.8

12 NOAH 316 0.7 4,448 9.7   62 TRISTAN 147 0.3 15,147 33.2

13 JOSHUA 309 0.7 4,757 10.4   63 KEVIN 146 0.3 15,293 33.5

14 JACKSON 294 0.6 5,051 11.1   64 CHASE 145 0.3 15,438 33.8

15 JAYDEN 292 0.6 5,343 11.7   65 COLE 145 0.3 15,583 34.1

16 LIAM 287 0.6 5,630 12.3   66 CHARLES 141 0.3 15,724 34.4

17 ELIJAH 286 0.6 5,916 12.9   67 RILEY 141 0.3 15,865 34.7
18 ANDREW 279 0.6 6,195 13.6   68 COOPER 137 0.3 16,002 35.0

19 GABRIEL 279 0.6 6,474 14.2   69 ROBERT 135 0.3 16,137 35.3

20 ANTHONY 276 0.6 6,750 14.8   70 THOMAS 134 0.3 16,271 35.6

21 JAMES 274 0.6 7,024 15.4   71 JUAN 131 0.3 16,402 35.9

22 MATTHEW 259 0.6 7,283 15.9   72 JOSIAH 128 0.3 16,530 36.2

23 NATHAN 253 0.6 7,536 16.5   73 CARSON 126 0.3 16,656 36.5

24 OWEN 253 0.6 7,789 17.0   74 IAN 126 0.3 16,782 36.7

25 JACK 252 0.6 8,041 17.6   75 CAMERON 125 0.3 16,907 37.0

26 ISAAC 248 0.5 8,289 18.1   76 LUIS 123 0.3 17,030 37.3

27 MASON 247 0.5 8,536 18.7   77 RYDER 122 0.3 17,152 37.5

28 JONATHAN 244 0.5 8,780 19.2   78 BRODY 119 0.3 17,271 37.8

29 JOSEPH 244 0.5 9,024 19.7   79 JESUS 112 0.2 17,383 38.0

30 RYAN 243 0.5 9,267 20.3   80 JUSTIN 112 0.2 17,495 38.3

31 CALEB 240 0.5 9,507 20.8   81 DIEGO 111 0.2 17,606 38.5

32 LUCAS 235 0.5 9,742 21.3   82 MICAH 111 0.2 17,717 38.8

33 GAVIN 227 0.5 9,969 21.8   83 ALEX 110 0.2 17,827 39.0

34 LANDON 220 0.5 10,189 22.3   84 PARKER 110 0.2 17,937 39.3

35 WYATT 220 0.5 10,409 22.8   85 NATHANIEL 108 0.2 18,045 39.5

36 CHRISTOPHER 213 0.5 10,622 23.2   86 CARLOS 107 0.2 18,152 39.7

37 TYLER 208 0.5 10,830 23.7   87 TIMOTHY 107 0.2 18,259 40.0

38 ANGEL 207 0.5 11,037 24.2   88 ADAM 106 0.2 18,365 40.2

39 EVAN 200 0.4 11,237 24.6   89 COLTON 106 0.2 18,471 40.4

40 DYLAN 196 0.4 11,433 25.0   90 JASON 106 0.2 18,577 40.7

41 HENRY 194 0.4 11,627 25.4   91 ELI 104 0.2 18,681 40.9

42 ISAIAH 194 0.4 11,821 25.9   92 XAVIER 104 0.2 18,785 41.1

43 CARTER 191 0.4 12,012 26.3   93 AIDAN 102 0.2 18,887 41.3

44 HUNTER 191 0.4 12,203 26.7   94 MAXWELL 102 0.2 18,989 41.6

45 JOHN 189 0.4 12,392 27.1   95 KADEN 101 0.2 19,090 41.8

46 CONNOR 188 0.4 12,580 27.5   96 JAXON 100 0.2 19,190 42.0

47 CHRISTIAN 183 0.4 12,763 27.9   97 SEBASTIAN 99 0.2 19,289 42.2

48 JOSE 179 0.4 12,942 28.3   98 DOMINIC 98 0.2 19,387 42.4

49 ZACHARY 176 0.4 13,118 28.7   99 HAYDEN 98 0.2 19,485 42.6
50 AUSTIN 175 0.4 13,293 29.1   100 LINCOLN 96 0.2 19,581 42.9
Source:  Center for Health Statistics, Washington State Department of Health, 09/2010.  
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